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Anlage
Lindenweg 2, 68753 Waghéausel
T 0176-98265559

Sportwart/in
Mayer, Patrick
T 017621986864 pmayer2785@gmail.com

Jugendwart/in

Mayer, Patrick
T 017621986864 pmayer2785@gmail.com
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Damen 1
MF: Tatjana Endes

m 015142367068; Tatjana.endes@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Endes, Tatjana
Schulz, Laura
Kremer, Helen
Werner, Caroline
Torno, Yvonne
Brand, Romina
Hoffner, Alisa
Schaffer, Rosa
Hoffner, Xenia
Simon, Lea-Sophie
Rebok-Abert, Verena
Wegner, Carina
Heim, Luise

Graf, Silke

Kath, Katja

Braun, Gabriele
Vierschrodt, Natascha
18 Schlageter, Denise
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
29252420
29654935
20201635
28851009
27751790
20057637
28650751
20150125
20263185
20260285
26652984
20061622
29759107
28053189
27353680
26152265
26854650
28153035

LK DR Info
LK19,2
LK19,6
LK22,2
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LK23,3
LK23,9
LK24,1
LK24,1
LK24,3
LK24,3
LK24,0
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LK25,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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